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DRW. NO. CNBE-72-S

CARTER MANUFACTURING CO., INC.
GRAND HAVEN, MICHIGAN 49417

CARTER MANUFACTURING IS
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR 
TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS

REVISION PART NAME:

DATE DATE DATE DRAWING NO.

Assembly

CNBE-72-S

JAF

7/12/2006

DATE

CHANGE NOTE:

CUSTOMER PART#

NOTEDJGV KPR

7/12/2006 7/12/2006

A
JAF

JGV

7/12/2006

 

MATERIAL NOTES:

SHEET 1  OF 2 

A

A

RADIAL BASIC DYNAMIC
RATING (POUNDS) 8,090
 
MAXIMUM STATIC CAPACITY
(POUNDS) 10,570

NOTES:
 1. BEARING IS PACKED WITH GREASE
 2. ALL EXPOSED SURFACES ARE BLACK OXIDED

OUTER - BEARING STEEL, HEAT TREATED
STUD - BEARING STEEL, ZONE HARDENED
ROLLER - BEARING STEEL, HEAT TREATED
WASHER - COLD ROLLED STEEL, HEAT TREATED
ECCENTRIC SLEEVE - COLD ROLLED STEEL
SEAL - SYNTHETIC

.128
CENT.

ZONE HARDENED

1.188
1.186n

1.005
REF.

1.000

2.010
1.990

1/32

7/8-14 UNF - 2A
THREAD

n3/16" LUBE

2.250
2.249n 1.250

1.245

1.000
.990

.030
ECC.


